- HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CLASSES - HIGHLY ERODIBLE AND

1 = HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE

€ = POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CACULATOR VER 1.1

3 = NOT HIGHLY ERODIBLE | WIND EROSIION | WATER EROSION |

MAP ¢ I HEL R K T GLOPE- PERCEN SLOPE--LENGTH LS~ VALUE HEL

MUID  SYMBOL  GOIL NAME % VALUE VALUE CLASS VALUE VALUE VALUE MIN. MAX. MIN. MAX. MIN. MAX. 8T/RK CLASS
FRERRERE BERERE BRRERRREREEE B BEE BRRRE RRRREE R RRHEEE R BRERE RRRERR RRREE R RRERRE RRERE RERRE  REERE
G49AAC  AAC  AHMAHNEE 0.08 0 3 ®B 0B 2 2 9 100 800 0.201 3.311 1.633 2
G49AAD  AAD  AHMWAHNEE 0.05 0 3 ¥/ 0.28 2 9 18 60 5000.828 5.2831.633 2
G49ABE  ABE  AHWAHNEE 0.06 0 3 % 028 2 16 30 50 400 1.671 11.734 1.633 |
649ABE  ABE  AUBERRY 0.08 0 3 ¥ 028 3 15 30 50 400 1.671 11.T342.449 2
G49ACE  ACE  AHWAHNEE 0.05 0 3 HB 0B 2 9 3 B0 5000.828 13.119 1.633 2
G49ACE  ACE  AUBERRY 0,08 0 3 ¥ 0.2 3 9 30 80 5000.828 13.1192.449 2
649AD6 ADG  AHWAHNEE 0.08 0 3 ¥ 028 2 3 T8 B0 300 4.149 26,004 1.633 |
649AD6 ADG  AUBERRY 0.05 0 3 3/ 028 3 30 T6 60 300 4.149 26,034 2.449 |
G49AED  AED  AUBERRY 0.08 0 3 ¥ 0B 3 9 18 50 500 0.828 6.283 2.449 2
649AFD  AFD  AUBERRY 0.08 0 3 B 0.8 3 2 15 50 600 0.163 G6.787 2.449 Z
G49AFEZ AFEZ  AUBERRY 0.08 0 3 *H 08 3 16 30 60 400 1.671 11.734 2.44% 2
G49MGE AGE  AUBERRY 0,08 0o 3 H o0 3 18 30 50 400 1.67T1 11.T342.44% 2
649AGB2 AGGZ  AUBERRY 0.05 0 3 3/ 0,28 3 30 TE 50 300 4.149 26.034 2.449 |
649AHD  AHD  AUBURN 0.08 0 3 2/ 0.2 1 ¢ 168 B0 4000.163 6.787 1.000 2
G49AHEZ AHEZ  AUBURN 0.08 0 3 ® 0.3 i 15 30 B0 400 1.671 11.734 1.000 1
G49AKFZ AKFZ  AUBLRN 0.08 0o 3 B 3 1 0 B0 B0 300 4.149 18,242 1.600 1
G49AMB3 AMG3  AUBURN 0.08 0 3 ® 0.3: i 30 T8 B0 300 4,149 26,034 1.000 1
G49ANE ANE  AUBURN 0,08 0 3 2/ 0. 1 15 30 50 400 1.671 11,734 1,000 1
G49ANGZ ANGZ  AUBURN 0.05 0 3 = 032 -1 30 18 60 300 4.149 26.034 1.000 1
6498DD BDD  BLASINGAME 0.05 0 3 B/ 0 2 2 15 B0 600 0.163 B.7871.236 2
G49B0E BDE  BLAGINGAME 0.05 0 3 ¥ 03I 2 15 30 60 400 1.671 11.734 1.236 1
649BED BED  BLASINGAME 0.05 0 3 B/ 0.3 Z Z 18 B0 4000.163 6.7T871.236 2
G49BEF  BEF  BLASINGAME 0.05 0 3 ¥ 03I 2z 16 60 60 400 1.671 21.064 1,238 1
649BFG BFG  BLAGINGAME 0.05 0 3 B/ 037 Z B0 T B0 250 7.447 23.7651.236 1
649860 BGD  BLASINGAME 0.05 0 3 ¥ 07 2z z 15 B0 600 0.163 G6.787 1,236 2
649BGD BGD  LAS POSAS 0.05 0 3 ¥ 0.k 2 z 15 B0 6000.163 G.TRT 1.429 2
G49BGE  BGE  BLABINGAME 0.06 0 3 ¥ 03I 2 16 30 50 400 1.671 11,734 1.236 1|
649BGE BGE  LAS POBAS 0.08 0 3 B 0k 2 15 30 60 400 1.671 11.734 1.429 |
649BKEZ BKEZ  BLASINGAME 0.06 0 3 ¥ 07 2z 9 30 8 5000.828 13.119 1.236 2
649BKEZ BKEZ LAS POBAS 0.05 0 3 H 0k 2 9 30 50 5000.828 13.1191.429 2
64980 BLD  BLASINGAME 0.08 0 3 ¥ 037 2z z 15 80 000,163 6,787 1.236 2
649BLD BLD  LAS POBAS 0.05 0 3 ¥ 0.2 2 2 15 B0 600 0.163 B.7871.429 2
G49BLF BLF  BLASINGAME 0.08 0 3 ¥/ 0 2 16 60 50 400 1.67T1 21.064 1.236 |
649BLF BLF  LAS POSAS 0.05 0o 3 B o0k 2 15 B0 B0 400 1.671 21.064 1,429 1|
649BMGZ BMGZ  BLAGINGAME 0.08 0 3 3/ 031 Z 30 T8 B0 3004.149 26,034 1,236 |
G49BMGZ BMGZ LAS POSAS 0.08 0 3 ¥ 0,32 2z 30 T8 B0 300 4.149 26,034 1.429 1
649800 BOD  BOOMER 0.06 0o 3 &£ 02 3 z 15 B0 600 0.163 B6.787 2.667 2
649B0F BOF  BOOMER 0.05 0 3 46 02 3 30 50 50 300 4.149 18,242 2.667 1
G49BRFZ BRFZ  BOOMER 0.06 0 3 4 0l 3 16 5 B0 400 1.671 21.064 5,333 2
649BRF3 BRF3  BOOMER 0.06 0 3 4 o0d 3 30 60 50 3004.149 18,4253 2
649BR6Z BRGZ  BOOMER 0.06 0 3 &£ 0d 3 B0 T8 B0 260 7.447 23.76466.333 |
649CAC  CAC  CLAYEY 0.08 0 3 26 04 8 2 9 100 800 0.201 3.311 6.66T 3
649DAD DAD  DAULTON 0.08 0 3 2 0.3 { Z 15 B0 600 0.163 ©.787 0.86F 2
649DAE  DAE  DAULTON 0.06 0 3 B 0.3 1 15 30 60 400 1.671 11.734 0.846 1
649DBE DBE  DAULLTON 0.08 0o 3 ® 0.3 1 16 30 B0 400 1.671 11.734 0.866 |
6490BG DBG  DAULTON 0.05 0 3 B 0.3 1 0 T8 50 300 4.149 26.084 0.865 1
G49HAG  HAG  HENNEKE 0.06 0 3 B 0.6 i 15 76 B0 400 1.671 30.061 1.524 |
649HBC HBC  HILLGATE 006 ¥ 3 B 0IF 2 Z 9 100 B8000.2001 3.,3111.829 2
G49HCF  HCF  HORNITOS 0.08 0 3 B/ 0l 1 2 60 B0 400 0.163 26.798 3.200 2
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649)BDZ JBDZ  JOBEPHINE 0.08 0 3 4 032 3 Z 15 B0 600 0.163 G787 1.66T 2
649JBEZ JBEZ  JOSEPHINE 0.08 0 3 4 032 3 15 30 50 400 1.671 11.734 1.667 1
649JBFZ JBFZ  JOSEPHINE 0.05 0 3 4 032 3 30 50 B0 300 4.149 18.24Z 1.667 1
649JCDZ JCDZ  JOSEPHINE 0,05 0 3 4 0.2 3 2 15 B0 600 0.163 B5.787 Z2.661 Z
649JCEZ JCEZ  JOSEPHINE 0.06 0 3 44 02 3 15 30 B0 400 1.671 11.734 2,667 2
649JCF2  JCFZ  JOBEPHINE 0.05 0 3 4 02 3 30 8 50 300 4.149 18.2422.667 1
649JD6Z JDBZ  JOSEPHINE 0.08 0 3 4 032 3 B0 75 B0 250 7.447 Z3.745 1.667 |
649JEFZ JEFZ  JOSEPHINE 0,08 0 3 & 02 3 16 60 50 400 1.671 21.064 1,667 1
G49LBE LBE  LAG POBAS 0.06 0 3 ¥ 0k 2 9 3 80 5000.828 13.119 1.429 2
G49LCF  LCF  LAS POBAS 0.05 0 3 B o0k 2 5§ 60 50 0550 0.378 24.700 1.429 2
649L0C LDC  LOAMY ALLUVIAL LAN 00688 8 3 28 031 6 2 9 100 600 0.201 Z.867 4.324 3
G49MAFZ MAFZ  MARIPOBA 0.06 0 3 B/ 0.2 3 16 B0 50 400 1.67T1 21.064 2,286 2
G49MABZ MAGZ  MARIPOBA 0.08 0 3 ¥ 02 2 B0 TE B0 260 7.447 Z3.76B 2.286 |
649MBG3 MBG3  MAYMEN 0.06 0 3 B/ 0.2 1 0 T8 50 300 4.149 26.034 1.143 1
G49MBHZ MBHZ  MAYMEN 0,06 0 3 ¥ 0.2 i T 86 B0 26010.628 126.81Z 1.143 1
G49MCE  MCE  MAYMEN 0.08 0 3 ¥ 0.2 i 16 30 50 400 1.671 11.7T34 1,143 |
649MDGZ MDGZ  MAYMEN 0.08 0 3 ¥/ 0.2 i 30 T6 B0 300 4.149 26,034 1.143 |
649MEDZ MEDZ MUSICK 0.08 0 3 46 03 & 9 1§ 50 65000.828 K.2832.778 2
G4MEEZ MEEZ  MUSICK 0.08 0 3 4 032 6§ 18 30 B0 400 1.671 11.734 2,778 2
G4IMFDZ WFDZ  MUSICK 0.05 0 3 4£ 032 8§ 9 168 B0 500 0.028 6.2832.,778 2
GAMFFZ MFFZ  MUBICK 0.08 0 3 4 032 6§ 16 50 50 400 1.671 21.064 2.7T78 2
649PAD PAD  POSITAS 0.08 0 3 2 0. 2 2 158 B0 400 0.163 5.787 2,000 2
649RAD RAD  REDDING 0.06 0 3 2/ 0.24 2 Z 1§ B0 400 0.163 6.787 2.667 2
649RB  RB  RIVERWASH AND TAIL 0.05 ERROR 0 ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRD
649RCE RCE  ROCK LAND 0.05 OERROR 36 2 7 ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
6498AD BAD  COARSEGOLD 0,08 0 3 B 0¥ 2 2 15 B0 6000.163 G.T871.236 2
6496AD SAD  BAN ANDREAS 0.08 60 3 F X 2 2 16 B0 600 0.163 G6.787 1.429 2
649SAE SBAE  COARSEGOLD 0,08 0 3 B 0¥ 2 16 30 B0 400 1.671 11.7341.236 1|
G498AE  GAE  GAN ANDREAS 0.05 60 3 B 03k 2 16 30 60 400 1.671 11.734 1.42% |
6498AF BAF  COARSEGOLD 0.05 0 3 3/ 03T 2 30 B0 B0 300 4.149 18.242 1.236 1
6498AF  BAF  GAN ANDREAS 0.08 0 3 ¥ 03 Z 30 B0 B0 3004.149 18.2421.429 |
6498BE GSBE  COARBEGOLD 0.08 0 3 B/ 0.3 z 9 30 B0 G000.828 13.1191.234 2
G498BE GBE  GAN ANDREAS 0.06 0 3 ¥ 0k z 9 3 B0 B5000.828 13.1191.429 2
6498CB SCB  SAN JOAQUIN 0.06 0 3 2B 0.3 2 2 9 100 600 0,201 2.8671.730 2
6498002 SDDZ  MUSICK 0.08 0 3 44 02 5 § 16 B0 560 0.378 G6.5402.7TT8 2
6498DDZ SDDZ STUMP SPRINGS 0.05 0 3 4% 032 & § 18 B0 660 0.378 G6.0402.778 2
6498EDZ GEDZ  MUSICK 0.08 0 3 46 032 § 9 15 B0 65000.828 G6.2832.7TT8 2
649SEDZ SEDZ STUMP SPRINGS 0.05 0 3 4 o0k 5§ 9 1§ B0 G000.828 6.2832.778 2
G498EFZ GEFZ  MUBICK 0.08 0 3 4 032 § 15 80 60 400 1.671 21.064 2,778 2
6498EFZ GEFZ  STUMP SPRINGS 0.05 0o 3 46 0 8§ 18 60 50 400 1.671 21.064 2,778 2
649TADZ TADZ  TRABUCO 0.08 60 3 ¥ 0k 3 Z 15 B0 6000.163 ©.787 2,143 2
649TAEZ TAEZ  TRABUCO 0.08 0 3 ¥ o0k 3 16 30 G0 400 1.671 11.734 2.143 2
649TBFZ TBFZ  TRABUCO 0.08 0 3 ¥ 0k 3 18 B0 B0 400 1.671 21.064 2.143 2
GAMAF  WAF  WHITEROCK 0.05 0 3 B 0.3 i § 50 50 6550 0.378 24,700 0.618 2



